Set Prox.Humerus EIGHT² vas Corti SL T / IMPLANTS sterile
double threaded; variable angle-stable; for screws Ø 4.0/3.5 mm; titanium
not sterile packed Set no. 19.3683.10 / sterile packed Set no. 19.3683.10PS+
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon	 +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax	 +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail	 export@koenigsee-implantate.de
For further information please visit:
StZi | Edition 01 | 2024-08
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 3
All implants mentioned are available individually, not sterile and sterile packed.
Implants in the Set not sterile packed Set no. 19.3683.10
Implants in Set sterile packed           Set no. 19.3683.10PS+
Item no.   5.07933.86
Item no. S5.07933.86
  Six lobe
Set no. 19.3683.10
not sterile packed
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implantats – plates
Proximal humerus plate² 4.0/3.5
5.07933.83 S5.07933.83 prox. humerus plate 4.0/3.5; 8/3H; L 77 mm; vas; 2t; T 1
5.07933.84 S5.07933.84 prox. humerus plate 4.0/3.5; 8/4H; L 93 mm; vas; 2t; T 1
5.07933.85 S5.07933.85 prox. humerus plate 4.0/3.5; 8/5H; L 109 mm; vas; 2t; T 1
5.07933.86 S5.07933.86 prox. humerus plate 4.0/3.5; 8/6H; L 125 mm; vas; 2t; T 1
Implants – screws
Cortical screw 3.5 SL15 st
3.1321.22 S3.1321.22 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 22; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.24 S3.1321.24 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 24; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.26 S3.1321.26 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 26; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.28 S3.1321.28 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 26; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.30 S3.1321.30 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 30; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.32 S3.1321.32 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 32; FT; SL15;s t; T 5
3.1321.34 S3.1321.34 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 34; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.36 S3.1321.36 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 36; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.38 S3.1321.38 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 38; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.40 S3.1321.40 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 40; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.1321.42 S3.1321.42 Cortical screw; Ø 3.5 x 42; FT; SL15; st; T 5
Cortical screw² 3.5 as SL15 st
3.0135.22 S3.0135.22 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 22; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.24 S3.0135.24 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 24; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.26 S3.0135.26 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 26; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.28 S3.0135.28 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 28; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.30 S3.0135.30 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 30; FT; SL15; st; T 5
Set Prox.Humerus EIGHT² vas Corti SL T / IMPLANTS sterile
double threaded; variable angle-stable; for screws Ø 4.0/3.5 mm; titanium
not sterile packed Set no. 19.3683.10 / sterile packed Set no. 19.3683.10PS+
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon	 +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax	 +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail	 export@koenigsee-implantate.de
For further information please visit:
StZi | Edition 01 | 2024-08
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 2 of 3
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implants – screws
3.0135.32 S3.0135.32 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 32; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.34 S3.0135.34 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 34; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.36 S3.0135.36 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 36; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.38 S3.0135.38 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 38; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.40 S3.0135.40 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 40; FT; SL15; st; T 5
3.0135.42 S3.0135.42 Cortical screw²; as; Ø 3.5 x 42; FT; SL15; st; T 5
Cortical screw² 4.0 as SL15 st
3.0140.34 S3.0140.34 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 34 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.36 S3.0140.36 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 36 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.38 S3.0140.38 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 38 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.40 S3.0140.40 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 40 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.42 S3.0140.42 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 42 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.44 S3.0140.44 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 44 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.46 S3.0140.46 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 46 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.48 S3.0140.48 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 48 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.50 S3.0140.50 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 50 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.52 S3.0140.52 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 52 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.54 S3.0140.54 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 54 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
3.0140.56 S3.0140.56 cortical screw; Ø 4.0 x 56 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; s.t. 5
Instruments
10.173.05 – screw driver for guide block 1
10.179.11 – Aiming block humerus plate EIGHT 5.07933.XX; Ln 54; PEEK 1
10.173.01 – sleeve for guide block for proximal small fragment humerus plates 2
2.904.22 – Drill bit qc 2.5; Spiral 60; 2-flute; L 155; green 1
2.904.25 – Drill bit qc 3.0; Spiral 60; 2-flute; L 155 1
10.500.27A – drill guide with handle for small fragment, handle length 55 1
2.9385.15 – screwdriver with handle SL15; Ln 215 mm 1
2.953.70 – gauge w. clasp for screws Ø 3.5, Ø 4.0,measuring range 70 1
2.954.01 – screw forceps, self holdingte 1
2.977.23 – Drill guide as for drill 2.5 double threaded, Ln 68,StainlessSteel 1
2.977.09 – drill guide w.handle for variable angle stable screwing, small fragment, length 68 1
2.977.22 – drill guide angle stable screwing 4.0; L 68 mm; 2 t 1
2.977.21 – drill guide with handle vas screwing 4.0; L 68mm 1
2.9776.30 – sinkhole drill guide with handle; drill Ø 3.0/ Ø 2.5 1
Set Prox.Humerus EIGHT² vas Corti SL T / IMPLANTS sterile
double threaded; variable angle-stable; for screws Ø 4.0/3.5 mm; titanium
not sterile packed Set no. 19.3683.10 / sterile packed Set no. 19.3683.10PS+
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon	 +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax	 +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail	 export@koenigsee-implantate.de
For further information please visit:
StZi | Edition 01 | 2024-08
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 3 of 3
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Wires
6.031.18 – Kirschner wire with trocar point and round end, Ø 1.8 x 150, st.st. 5
Container
19.3661.10 – Perforated container humerus set double threaded 1
  Six lobe
Set no. 19.3683.10
not sterile packed